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A.01

SITE PLAN

PHILCO CONSTRUCTION LTD.
10437 ALLBAY ROAD
SIDNEY, BC

6,892.5 sq ft
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STEEP BANK NOT SUITABLE FOR TPF.
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YELLOW CEDAR
(15) TREADS - (8) 8' 3X12
(60) PICKETS - (30) 6' 2X2
(2) 16' 2X4 HANDRAILS
(12) POSTS - (6) 10' 4X4
(2) 18' 2X13 STRINGERS

NEW BEACH ACCESS STAIR STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS,
INCLUDING STRINGERS, TREADS, RAILS, AND POSTS,
SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF DURABLE YELLOW CEDAR.
ALL FASTENERS, CONNECTORS, AND HARDWARE SHALL BE
CORROSION-RESISTANT AND SUITABLE FOR A MARINE ENVIRONMENT.

AS PER BCBC TABLE 9.8.4.1.
RISE MAX: 200mm (7.87 inches)
RISE MIN: 125mm (4.92 inches)

PROPOSED
RISE: 193.7mm (7.63 inches)
RUN: 255mm (10.04 inches)
WITH 1" NOSING

*STAIRS TO BE CONFIRMED ON SITE
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION

20.60%
131.84m2 (1,419.31ft2)

30%
192m2 (2,067.75ft2)

PROPOSED ALLOWED

LOT SIZE
ZONING R2-ESA

SIDNEY - REAR PATIO RENOVATION

8.77m (28.77ft) 4.50m (14.76ft)

INTERIOR SIDE

REAR LOT LINE

FRONT LINE

ADDRESS

LOT COVERAGE

LOT COVERAGE (TOTAL)

SETBACKS

INTERIOR SIDE

13.77m (45.18ft) 5.50m (18.04ft)

2.31m (7.58ft) 2.0m (6.56ft)

3.74m (12.27ft) 2.0m (6.56ft)

10437 ALLBAY ROAD

640m2  | 6,892.49ft2
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EXISTING UNDISTURBED SOIL
LEVELLING PAD

FILTER FABRIC

TOPSOIL

SHALLOW EXCAVATION
IN ARBORIST INCLUSION ZONES

SITE PLAN
SCALE: 1/8" = 1' - 0"

EXTERIOR STAIR DETAIL
SCALE: 1/2" = 1' - 0"

PROPOSED ANGLED PERSPECTIVE
NOT TO SCALE

PATIO WALL DETAIL
SCALE: 1" = 1' - 0"
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PROPERTY AREA THAT IS LOCATED BETWEEN THE NATURAL BOUNDARY AND A LINE RUNNING PARALLEL 10 METRES INLAND FROM THE NATURAL BOUNDARY. (1,664.68SF)
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Text Box
PROPOSED AREA OF HARDSCAPING WITHIN 10 METRES INLAND FROM THE NATURAL BOUNDARY.
(162.24SF) 
- APPROXIMATELY 9.7% OF THE PROPERTY AREA THAT IS LOCATED BETWEEN THE NATURAL BOUNDARY AND A LINE RUNNING PARALLEL 10 METRES INLAND FROM THE NATURAL BOUNDARY
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ANGLED PERSPECTIVES

PHILCO CONSTRUCTION LTD.
10437 ALLBAY ROAD
SIDNEY, BC

PROPOSED ANGLED PERSPECTIVE
NOT TO SCALE

PROPOSED ANGLED PERSPECTIVE
NOT TO SCALE

PROPOSED ANGLED PERSPECTIVE
NOT TO SCALE

DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT


	10437 Allbay Rd - Philco -DVP SITE PLAN - MARKUP - 26.02.11.pdf
	CARMA 1321-10437 Allbay Rd-Philco-Dev Variance Permit 24x36 - 26.01.13.pdf



